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Annual Procurement Plan: 2025

Ministry/Division
Agency _ ;
Procuring Entity Name & Code

Project/ Programme Name & Code -

Principal, Jibanna
School and Colle
[}

Descrip | Unit Source | Estd. Time Compl

tion of ol Costin | Code se etion of | days
Procure Funds Taka for Prequel Contra i
ment Process | (if

applica

24/10/2
024

GOB 71400 Planed 15/09/2 | 29/09/2 | 10/ 1012 [ 17/1072 01/11/2
4 Dates 024 024 024 024 024
Planed 7 fd 7 45 21 65
Dates
Actual i
) Dates ]
HOPE 104800 | Planed 15/09/2 [ 30/09/2 | 15/1 072 | 2511022 | oi/mip 08/112 06/12/2
. ) Days 024 024 024 024 024 024 024
By

Actual 15 15 7 7 54 28 82
Dates
Actual
Dates
OTMm HOPE GOB 142800 | Planed 29/09/2 | 13/10/2 28/10/2 | 08/11/2 1511172 | 22/1172
Days 024 , 024 024 024 024 024 24/12/2
. 024
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By Actual 15 15 7 7 54 28 82
ﬁ Dates
e-Gp Actual
Dates
OT™M HOPE | GOB 433300 | Planed 29/09/72 | 13/1072 281012 | 08/11/2 | 151172 22/1112
Dates 024 024 024 024 024 024
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PE
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GOB

GOB

Estd.
Cost in
Taka

146000

32900

95200

86700

154700
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Time
Code
for
Process
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Planed
Dates

Planed
Days
Actual
Dates

Planed
Dates

Planed
Days
Actual
Dates

Planed
Dates

Planed
Das

Actual
Dates

Planed
Dates

Planed
Days
Actual
Dates

Advertise

Prequal (if

applicable
)

10

0

Invite/
Adver
tise
Tende
11

29/09/
2024

29/09/
2024

0

29/09/
2024

0

29/09/
2024

29/09/
2024

0

Tender
Tender s Approval
Opening mﬁ_ncmza of award
12 13 14
13/10/20 28/10/20 08/11/20
24 24 24
15 15 10
12/10/20 22710120 | 29/10120
24 24 24
14 10 i
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